Mahadevapuram, Marathalli Ring Road, Bangalore, Karnataka - 560048. 2. SMT BALISETTY SIRISHA, W/O BALISETTY NAGARAJU, Door
No.3/1652-1, Sion Puram, Kadapa, Andhra Pradesh - 516001
Loan Acocunt No: PHR024409206000 Demand Notice Date: 09-01-2026 Date of NPA: 08-01-2026

Rs.59,93,162.63/- (Rupees Fifty Nine
Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand One

Hundred and Sixty Two and Sixty Three
Pais Only) as on 09-01-2026 together
with further unapplied interest at con-

tractual rate of interest,
PROPERTIES OFFERED EQUITABLE MORTGAGE:- All that pied and parcel of Residencial Building bearing D.No.36/323-26-1-12 constructed in Plot No.14 part (Northern side portion) in

[...]

Pradesh - 522005 Also At, Smt Yerragorla Gruha Lakshmi, W/O Naravula Ram Prasad, Door No.2-169/2, Syndicate Bank Colony, Ramavarapadu, Near
Ayyappa Swamy Temple, Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh - 521108
Loan Acocunt No: PHR006904033021 Demand Notice Date: 09-01-2026 Date of NPA: 03-01-2026

Rs.22,13,071/- (Rupees Twenty
Two Lakhs Thirteen Thousand

Seventy One Only) as on
09-01-2026 together with further
unapplied interest at contractual

rate of interest

PROPERTIES OFFERED EQUITABLE MORTGAGE:- An unspecified and undivided Joint right of 40 Sq.Yds., or 33.44 Sq.Mts., of site out of total extent of 458.5 Sq.Yds., or 383.36 Sq.Mts.,

[...]

PANDI SRAVANI, W/O Pandi Vijay Kumar,Door No.20/1a-4-242/120, Revenue Colony, Back Side Telugu Ganga Office, Near Vinayaka Temple,
Nellore, Andhra Pradesh - 524004
Loan Acocunt No: PHR015209619233 & LTR015209832932 Demand Notice Date: 06-01-2026 Date of NPA: 29-12-2025

Rs.29,28,006.58/- (Rupees Twenty Nine
Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousand and Six

Rupees and Fifty Eight Paisa Only) as on
06-01-2026 in the above two Loans

together with further unapplied interest at
contractual rate of interest,

PROPERTIES OFFERED EQUITABLE MORTGAGE:- Sri Pottisriiramulu Nellore District, Nellore Registration District, Nellore Sub-Registrar Office, Nellore Municipal Corporation, Nellore Bit-I,

[...]

POTLURI SANDHYA, W/O Potluri Venkateswara Rao, Door No.2-23-11, Villa No.39, Ramkey Pearl, Hmt Hill, Sathavahana Colony, Kukatpalli,
Hyderabad Telangana - 500072
Loan Acocunt No: 924060053061806 Demand Notice Date: 27-01-2026 Date of NPA: 29-12-2025

Rs.2,56,02,603/- (Rupees Two Crore Fifty
Six Lakh Two Thousand Six Hundred

Three Only) under the loan A/c
No.924060053061806 being the amount

due as on 20/12/2025

PROPERTIES OFFERED EQUITABLE MORTGAGE:- PROPERTY-1: A site of an extent of 574.5 Sq.Yds., together with RCC building Measuring 861.25 Sft and Bathrooms Measuring 48 sft, bear-

[...]

3. SMT MUNNANGI VIJAYALAKSHMI, W/O Munnangi Brahma
Reddy, Door No.15-3-129, Nutakki, Near Vinayaka Swamy Temple, Mangalagiri, Guntur, Andrha Pradesh - 522303
Loan Acocunt No: 923030063556998 Demand Notice Date: 27-01-2026 Date of NPA: 19-12-2025

Rs.1,99,63,870/- (Rupees
One Crore Ninety Nine

Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand
Eight Hundred and Seventy

Only) under the loan A/c
No.923030063556998 being

the amount due as on
15/12/2025

PROPERTIES OFFERED EQUITABLE MORTGAGE:- PROPERTY-1: All that semi-finished Flat No.315 in Second Floor, Is having plinth area of 777.0 sft, common area of 287.0 sft, car parking